P/N 07.04.974.00 © 2023 Hatco Corporation
GLOMAX®
Curved Display Light
弧形照明灯
HLC5 Series/系列
Installation and Operating Manual
安装及操作手册
Do not operate this equipment unless you have read

LED Light Assembly
HLC5 Series Curved Display Light
MODEL DESIGNATION
A
C D
BB
Dimensions
SPECIFICATIONS
HLC5M_CN-0223 5
Model Voltage Watts Amps Plug Configuration Shipping Weight
HLC5-24 220
11 0.05 Hardwired 4 kg (9 lbs.)230
240
HLC5-30 220
12
0.05 Hardwired 4 kg (9 lbs.)230
240 13
HLC5-36 220 13
0.06 Hardwired 6 kg (12 lbs.)230
14
240
HLC5-42 220 14 0.06
Hardwired 6 kg (13 lbs.)230 15
0.07
240 16
HLC5-48 220
16
0.07 Hardwired 6 kg (14 lbs.)230
240 17
HLC5-54 220
18 0.08 Hardwired 7 kg (15 lbs.)230
240
HLC5-60 220
19
0.09
Hardwired 7 kg (16 lbs.)230
0.08
240 20
HLC5-66 220
21
0.10
Hardwired 8 kg (17 lbs.)230
0.09
240
HLC5-72 220
22
0.1
Hardwired 8 kg (17 lbs.)230
0.09
240 23
HLC5-78 220 23
0.10 Hardwired 8 kg (18 lbs.)230
24
240
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Rating Chart
NOTE: Shipping weights shown are estimates.
NOTE : Specification label located on the side of the unit. See label for serial number and verification of unit electrical information.
HLC5M_CN-02236
General
Use the information in this section to install a GLOMAX® Curved
Display Light. Display lights are shipped with most components
pre-assembled.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD:
 • Units require a hardwired connection to on-site electrical
system. Connection must be properly grounded and of

HLC5 系列弧形照明灯
使用本设备前，请仔细阅读下列重要安全事项，以免造成严重的人身伤亡及设备或财产的损坏。
型号说明
14 HLC5M_CN-0223
H L C 5 - xx
GLOMAX
型号命名
电气参数表
注意： 所示出厂重量为估计值。
注意： 规格标签位于设备一侧。 请查看标签，以获取序列号并核实设备的电气信息。
规格
型号 电压 功率 电流 插头型式 出厂重量
HLC5-24 220
11 0.05 硬连线 4 kg (9 磅)230
240
HLC5-30 220
12
0.05 硬连线 4 kg (9 磅)230
240 13
HLC5-36 220 13
0.06 硬连线 6 kg (12 磅)230
14
240
HLC5-42 220 14 0.06
硬连线 6 kg (13 磅)230 15
0.07
240 16
HLC5-48 220
16
0.07 硬连线 6 kg (14 磅)230
240 17
HLC5-54 220
18 0.08 硬连线 7 kg (15 磅)230
240
HLC5-60 220
19
0.09
硬连线 7 kg (16 磅)230
0.08
240 20
HLC5-66 220
21
0.10
硬连线 8 kg (17 磅)230
0.09
240
HLC5-72 220
22
0.1
硬连线 8 kg (17 磅)230
0.09
240 23
HLC5-78 220 23
0.10 硬连线 8 kg (18 磅)230
24
240
HLC5M_CN-0223 15
型号
宽度
(A)
深度
(B)
设备
高度 (C)
整体
高度 (D)
HLC5 610–1982 mm
(24″–78″)
150 mm
(6″)
50 mm
(2″)
75 mm
(3″)
A
C D
BB